
Al6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 1, 1991

FUTURES MARKETS
GRAIN, CATTLE AND HOG

From DTN farmer satellite daily update. Service phone: (717) 731-1520

(Closing bids: Thursday, May 30)

DTH GRAINS 16 JOLY CORN
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DTN FUTURES 10 05/30/91 TECHNICAL POINTS
AVERAGESPRICES ARE DECIMAL MOVING

CONTRACT CLOSE 4-DAY 9-DAY
WHEAT JLY 285.00 289.50 292.17
WHEAT DEC 305.50 310.31 312.97
KC JLY 284.75 289.37 292.94
KC DEC 301.25 305.25 308.11
MINN W DEC 298.00 301.44 304.39
CORN JLY 243.50 246.37 247.83
CORN SEP 242.25 245.12 246.75
CORN DEC 241.75 244.62 246.19

RSI'S
18-DAY
291.62
312.85
292.82
308.24
305.14
248.31
247.18
246.96

45-DAY
291.72
313.53
292.42
308.98
309,69
256.16
254.87
254.23

9DAY 14DAY 30DAY
35.1 40.8 46.9
33.5 39.6 47.9
30.5 37.7 45.9
32.4 38.9 47.5
25.7 31.6 43.3
30.8 33.9 39.6
29.6 33.1 38.9
30.1 33.6 40.2

CONTRACT HIGH: 3.082 LOW: 2.41

SLOW STOCHASTIC
5 DAY 20 DAY
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DTK LIVESTOCK 18 JUNE CATTLE

CONTRACT HIGH: 59.30 LOW: 47.70

CONTRACT HIGH: 78.37 LOW: 72.15

LIVESTOCK 17 JUNE HOGS

BEANS
BEANS
BEANS
HEAL
OIL
CATTLE
CATTLE
FEEDER
HOGS
HOGS
BELLY

JON
SEP
DEC

JLY 578.
AUG 580.
NOV 587.
JLY 173.
JLY 20.
JUN 76.
AUG 74.
AUG 88.
JON 56.
JLY 55.
JLY 57.

25 575.
75 579.
75 588.
00 172.
10 20.
,07 76.
15 74.

,82 88.
,90 57,
.15 55
,70 58

LIVE CATTLE
HIGH LOW LAST CHG
7635 7587 7607* -30
7435 7387 7415* -12
7600 7557 7585* -7
7642 7607 7627* -7
7587 7557 7572* -10
7640 7610 7620* -15
7480 7462 7475* -12

SWISS FRANC
6870 6797 6820* -17
6835 6763 6784* -16
6774 6758 6758* -16
BRITISH POOND

JON 17252 17070
SEP 17040 16850
DEC 16860 16670

JAPANESE

17078*-146
16860*-146
16692*-142
YEN

7270 7242
7245 7217
7212 7206

7251* +l4
7224* +l4
7206* +l4

CORN
HIGH LOW
2446 2426
2434 2410
2426 2400
2506 2480
2550 2524
2594 2570
2550 2550
2550 2540

LAST CHG
2434* -14
2422* -10
2416* -4
2496* -6
2540* -2
2590* -2
2550* -14
2544* -14

SOYBEANS
5790 5714 5782* +42
5814 5744 5806* +36
5814 5750 5802* +24
5880 5820 5876* +2O
5994 5934 5992* +22
6104 6044 6102* +22
6184 6140 6174* +6
6244 6204 6244* +26

81 576.
,19 580.
,44 589.
,80 173.
.07 20.
.15 75.
.12 73v
.47 87.
.47 57.
.93 55.
.78 57.

42 576.
17 581.
14 590.
21 172.
05 20.
,45 75.
,48 73.
,57 87.
.33 57.
.64 56.
,82 58.

FEEDER CATTLE
HIGH LON LAST CHG
8900 8860 8882* +2
8795 8750 8770* +2O
8770 8740 8765* +l7
8770 8747 8755* +lO
8755 8745 8750* +lO
8660 8645 8650* +lO
8640 8630 8640* +l5
8610 8600 8610* 0

EURODOLLAR
9396 9393 9395* +:

9376 9373 9375* +;

9332 9327 9331* +(

9316 9312 9315* +!

9276 9271 9276* +!

9243 9240 9243* +'

SSP 500 INDEX
38940 38340 38750*+:
39215 38615 39025*+
39460 38910 39325*+
39700 39195 39560*+

CHICAGO WHEAT
HIGH LOW
2880 2842
2960 2920
3082 3036
3150 3114
3124 3094
3060 3040

OATS
1220

LAST CHG
2850* -32
2930* -36
3054* -32
3120* -40
3104* -40
3040* -40

1230*
1290 1272 1280* -1(

1370 1352 1360* -Z
1440 1434 1436* -Z

SOYBEAN HEAL
1736 1719 1730* +<

1748 1730 1742* +!

1758 1743 1751* +:

1762 1747 1758* +!

1783 1765 1778* +1
1790 1775 1790* +1
1800 1788 1800* +!

1810 1800 1805* (

LIVE HOGS
HIGH LOW LAST CHG

JOH 5745 5675 5690* -67
JLY 5575 5510 5515* -90
AUG 5260 5180 5195* -82
OCT 4745 4680 4690* -67
DEC 4740 4702 4710* -30
FEB 4705 4665 4680* -40
APR 4535 4510 4510* -17
JDH 4920 4920 4920* -50

PORK BELLIES
JLY 5980 5740 5770*-170
AUG 5645 5415 5430*-185
FEB 5770 5635 5687* -55
HAR 5740 5660 5660* -70
HAY 5800 5750 5750* -20
JLY 5800 5750

W. GERMAN
5855 5796
5808 5754
5755 5718

HAR 5717 5693

5750* -20
MASK
5804* -25
5760* -24
5722* -24
5693* -24

K.C. WHEAT
HIGH LOW LAST CHG
2870 2840 2846* -30
2924 2900 2906* -24
3022 3002 3012* -16
3074 3060 3070* -16
3026 3026 3026* -12

MINN WHEAT
2804
2862
2964
3062

2820* -22
2880* -16
2980* -22
3072* -26
3130* -20
OIL
2010* +lO
2029* +l4
2045* +l3
2061* +ll
2097* +7
2112* +8
2144* +9
2170* +3

JON
SEP
DEC

1234

■335
■340
•355
■335

JDH
SEP
DEC

JLY 2834
SEP 2890
DEC 2990
MAS 3090
HAY

SOYBEAN
2021 1987
2036 2003
2055 2024
2072 2042
2105 2075
2120 2103
2150 2135
2175 2170

25 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20
FEB NAS APS MAY

GSAINS 23 JDLY SOYNEAL CONTRACT HIGH: 209.0 LOW: 167.9

25 4 11
FEB MAS

.8 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20
APS HAY

DTN GRAINS 21 JULY SOYBEANS CONTSACT HIGH: 7.180 LOW: 5.674
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25
FEB

4 11 18 25 1
HAR

15
APR

JDK
SEP
DEC
HAS

JLY
SEP
DEC
MAP

2.516
2.502
2.486
2.472
2.456
2.442
2.426
2.412


